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STANDARDS METRICENGLISH

10 – 24 ft.Standard Height

36 in.Maximum Outer Diameter
15 ft.Maximum Width

12,000 lbs.
300 lbs.
3,000 lbs.

Total Weight Capacity
Maximum Weight Per Roll

Heavy-Duty Option Wt. / Roll

3 – 7.3 m

91.4 cm
4.5 m

5443 kg
136 kg
1360 kg

Specifications

• Easy mobility with motorized control

 • Simplified roll loading right off the floor or cart

 • Shielded motors prevent materials from being  

    soiled

• Dual controls for loading and operating ease

 • Single tower, multiple tower or overhead    

   configurations available

• Casters and track configuration

• Material can feed from either side

The Multi-Roll Carousel system, available in many sizes and styles, 

provides tremendously simple access to multiple material rolls for 

end-of-table spreading, using minimal floor space. With the press 

of a button, material rolls turn around the carousel, stopping on 

the desired roll. 


