## Multi-Roll Carousel

## **Eastman®**



The Multi-Roll Carousel system, available in many sizes and styles, provides tremendously simple access to multiple material rolls for end-of-table spreading, using minimal floor space. With the press of a button, material rolls turn around the carousel, stopping on the desired roll.

- Easy mobility with motorized control
- Simplified roll loading right off the floor or cart
- Shielded motors prevent materials from being soiled
- Dual controls for loading and operating ease
- Single tower, multiple tower or overhead configurations available
- Casters and track configuration
- Material can feed from either side



Specifications		
STANDARDS	ENGLISH	METRIC
Standard Height	10 – 24 ft.	3 – 7.3 m
Maximum Width	15 ft.	4.5 m
Maximum Outer Diameter	36 in.	91.4 cm
Total Weight Capacity	12,000 lbs.	5443 kg
Maximum Weight Per Roll	300 lbs.	136 kg
Heavy-Duty Option Wt. / Roll	3,000 lbs.	1360 kg

Carousel 092017